LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300 FAX : 626-454-8399
IBT300 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-6
• High Bay Luminaire

EXAMPLE UNV8IBT300 4M 4E5HSR
SPECIFIED
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
MS
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
NOMINAL
LENGTH
TOTAL
LAMPS
TYPE
CONSTRUCTION
FINISH
REFLECTOR
WIRING
LABELS
High bay open light luminaire for stems, cable or chain mounting.
22 gauge cold rolled steel housing. Quarter turn rotary locking lampholders standard.
(20 ga. C.R.S. and .040 aluminum housing available as specified)
Baked white polyester finish , minimum reflectance 86%. (Powder coated finish available.)
Specular aluminum reflector standard, 95% reflectance (White aluminum reflector available). Slotted up-light reflector optional.
120v 60Hz., 277v 60Hz., UNV (universal voltage 120v thru 277v.) or as otherwise specified.
Multiple levels of switching available as specified.
Suitable for damp locations.
UP-LIGHT
OPTION
HUB FOR ¾" PIPE
Aluminum die cast hub for 3/4" pipe
with safety cable set.
Each set consists of:
*Please see Page REF-5 for mounting detail.
• One Hub .
• 8' cable, one end free and the other end
  secured within fi xture.
• Self-locking device secures the free end to
ceiling member.
23_1/4"
4_3/4"
3_1/2"
ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER TURN
FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
4'
4'
4'
4'
8
10
8
10
IBT300-8-4M
IBT300-10-4M
IBT300-8-4R
IBT300-10-4R
23_1/4"
42" O/C
3_11/16"
48"
V-HOOK
3/16" K.O.
11/16" STEM MTG. K.O.
ACCESS PLATE
7/8" OFFSET K.O.
2" K.O.
3_11/16"
NOTE:LAMP/WIRING*
M= Miniature Bi-Pin T5
R = Medium Bi-Pin T8
LED Equivalent Products Available on www.lalighting.com
rev. 07/10/2015
Wire Guard - 11 Ga.